students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2017-18 437 437 2019-20 223 9 250000(Two Lakh Fifty
Thousand)

107

2018-19 532 532 2020-21 284 11 260000(Two Lakh
Sixty Thousand)

88

2019-20 521 521 2021-22 269 8 180000(One Lakh
Eighty Thousand)

43

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

[...]

of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2018-19 245 86 2019-20 50 0 0(Zero) 0

2019-20 245 74 2020-21 45 0 0(Zero) 0

2020-21 245 55 2021-22 38 3 180000(One Lakh
Eighty Thousand)

0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 150085 (One Lakh Fifty Thousand Eighty Five) 230384 (Two Lakh Thirty Thousand  Three Hundred Eighty
Four)

97015 (Ninety Seven Thousand Fifteen)

New Equipment for Laboratories 45740 (Forty Five Thousand Seven Hundred Forty) 211805 (Two Lakh Eleven Thousand Eight Hunded Five) 167914 (One Lakh Sixty Seven Thousand Nine Hundred
Fourteen)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

14928482 (0) 10693259 (One Crore Six Lakh Ninety Three Thousand Two
Hundred Fifty Nine)

1729735 (Seventeen Lakh Twenty Nine Thousand Seven
Hundred Thirty Five)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 87368196 (Eight Crore Seventy Three Lakh Sixty Eight
Thousand One Hundred Ninety Six)

87240698 (Eight Crore Seventy Two Lakh Forty Thousand Six
Hundred Ninety Eight)

75530777 (Seven Crore Fifty Five Lakh Thirty Thousand Seven
Hundred Seventy Seven)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

627514 (Six Lakh Twenty Seven Thousand Five Hundred
Fourteen)

394250 (Three Lakh Ninety Four Thousand Two Hundred Fifty) 317150 (Three Lakh Seventeen Thousand One Hundred Fifty)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 25687 (Twenty Five Thousand Six Hundred Eighty Seven) 338106 (Three Lakh Thirty Eight Thousand One Hundred Six) 232418 (Two Lakh Thirty Two Thousand Four Hundred
Eighteen)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, less than 40% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for